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‘3T/01/PR21 - CLUBE DOS AMIGOS - ARARANGUA - SC 31/01/2021
- Clube dos Amigos

\ -

Nome

TERRORISTA

BEIRA RIO
HULK
CAMACHO
FABULOSO
TAKIBA
SMIGO

Anilha
029614
000355
021100
031880
006173
029163
029612

Dono
BETO
EDUARDO AGUIAR
MARCOS DE SOUZA
JOSE REUS
VALTEMIR
CLOVIS
WESLE ANDRADE

Cidade
TURVO - SC
TURVO - SC

ARARANGUA - SC
JAGUARUNA - SC
XANGRILA - RS
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA - sC

10/15 min
0/108
0/68
0/26
0/18
0/17
0/4
0/4

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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